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Energiebeheer: elektra 2008

elektra laag 8.1 elektra hoog 8.2 Restaurant elektra Buitenbad
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jan 7968 7732 9440 jan 9773 9461 12480 jan 70214 68730 1484 jan 798136 797885 251

feb 8200 7968 9280 feb 10085 9773 12480 feb 71589 70214 1375 feb 798368 798136 232

mrt 8483 8200 11320 mrt 10378 10085 11720 mrt 73229 71589 1640 mrt 798792 798368 424

apr 8738 8483 10200 apr 10686 10378 12320 apr 74871 73229 1642 apr 799050 798792 258

mei 9139 8738 16040 mei 11097 10686 16440 mei 76472 74871 1601 mei 810937 799050 11887

jun 9583 9139 17760 jun 11572 11097 19000 jun 78094 76472 1622 jun 827256 810937 16319

jul 10006 9583 16920 jul 12063 11572 19640 jul 79502 78094 1408 jul 844184 827256 16928

aug 10472 10006 18640 aug 12495 12063 17280 aug 80825 79502 1323 aug 860328 844184 16144

sep 10713 10472 9640 sep 12817 12495 12880 sep 82411 80825 1586 sep 860683 860328 355

okt 10957 10713 9760 okt 13148 12817 13240 okt 83978 82411 1567 okt 860893 860683 210

nov 11218 10957 10440 nov 13442 13148 11760 nov 85519 83978 1541 nov 861039 860893 146

dec 11464 11218 9840 dec 13747 13442 12200 dec 86933 85519 1414 dec 861181 860683 498

Verbruik elektra laag 149280 171440 18203 63652

Verbruik elektra hoog 171440

Verbruik  restaurant 18203

Verbruik accommodatie 338923
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